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SEPTEMBER

Graduate Writer Mindset

Sentence Variety and Rhythm

Selecting and Integrating Source Materials
Transitions for Coherence

Scientific Abstracts

Recognizing the Parts of a Research Paper

0CTOBER

Creating Easy-to-Read Sentences and Paragraphs

Trimming the Fat: Writing Concisely and Avoiding Wordiness

Un-Blurring Plagiarism and Paraphrasing
Muscle Verbs for Good Writing

Essay Prompts and Time Management
Body Paragraphs

Common Grammar and Punctuation Errors
PowerPoint Like a Pro

Un-Blurring Plagiarism and Paraphrasing

NOVEMBER

How to Write a Killer Introduction

Basic APA Style

Common Grammar and Punctuation Errors
Deconstructing the Prompt

Revising for Clarity: Subjects and their Verbs

Personal Statements for Scholarships and Applications
Graduate Writer Mindset

DEGEMBER

Emailing Netiquette: Academic and Professional Communication

How to Write a Killer Introduction

Monday, September 13, 2021
Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Wednesday, September 15, 2021
Tuesday, September 21, 2021
Wednesday, September 22, 2021
Monday, September 27, 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021
Thursday, October 7, 2021
Monday, October 11, 2021
Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Monday, October 18, 2021
Tuesday, October 19, 2021
Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Monday, October 25, 2021
Thursday, October 28, 2021

Monday, November 1, 2021
Wednesday, November 3, 2021
Thursday, November 4, 2021
Wednesday, November 10, 2021
Tuesday, November 16, 2021
Wednesday, November 17, 2021
Monday, November 29, 2021

Wednesday, December 1, 2021
Thursday, December 2, 2021

12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
2:15 PM to 3:15 PM
2:15PM to 3:15 PM
4:00 PM to 5:00 PM
2:15PM to 3:15 PM

5:45 PM to 6:45 PM
4:00 PM to 5:00 PM
12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
10:45 AM to 11:45 AM
2:15 PM to 3:15 PM
4:00 PM to 5:00 PM
12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
2:15 PM to 3:15 PM
10:45 AM to 11:45 AM

7:00 PM to 8:00 PM
7:00 PM to 8:00 PM
10:45 AM to 11:45 AM
2:15 PM to 3:15 PM
7:00 PM to 8:00 PM
12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
2:15PM to 3:15 PM

12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
12:30 PM to 1:30 PM

WRITING

WORKSHOPS

Our writing workshops
are one-hour group
seminars that focus on
specific writing topics.

You can find more
information about the
workshops within our
online scheduling
system, or you can Vvisit
our workshop topics page
(see the link below).

All regularly scheduled
Writing Center
workshops are conducted
through Zoom.

Registrations close 24
hours before the
workshop date.

Please note, the
workshop team will only
admit students who have
registered beforehand.

Register at https://www.sjsu.edu/writingcenter/workshops-events

For questions, please email writingcenter@sjsu.edu or contact (408) 924-2308.
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